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CIVIC ENGAGEMENTS 

 
2014 

 
6 March, Thursday 

 
Official naming of the ‘Mac Cotterell Gallery’ 

 
10 March, Monday 

 
Commonwealth Day Fly a Flag event at Fenland Hall 

 
13 March, Thursday 

 
Pride in Fenland Awards 

 
21 March, Friday 

 
Mayor’s Spring Charity Ball, St Neots Town Council 

 
22 March, Saturday 

 
Mayor’s Charity Ball, Godmanchester Town Council 

 
29 March, Saturday 

 
Mayor’s Charity Dinner Dance, Marketing Deeping Town Council 

 
22 March, Saturday 

 
The Mayor’s Charity Ball, Godmanchester Town Council 

 
6 April, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, Downham Market Town Council 

 
12 April, Saturday 

 
Church Service and Interment of Councillor Wegg’s ashes 

 
23 April, Wednesday 

 
Chairman’s St George’s Day Flag Raising, Huntingdonshire District 
Council 
 

 
23 April, Wednesday 

 
Saint Georges Day Dinner, The Royal Society of Saint George  

 
25 April, Friday 

 
Mayor’s At Home, Wisbech Town Council 

 
25 April, Friday 

 
Civic Reception, Forest Heath District Council 

 
27 April, Sunday 

 
Last Night of the Proms Concert, Peterborough City Council 
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